Project Summary: Dolphin Point Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 10/10/17-10/20/17

Project improved 250 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 250 L.F. of roadside ditch. Removed fallen trees from flow line. Jetted (1) crossline
pipe and (2) driveway pipes. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2018-530 / Dolphin Point Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted

HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout

TC / Traffic Control - Jobsite

UTLOC / Utility locates

2018-530 / Dolphin Point Drive Sub Total

Grand Total
Before

Labor Labor Equipment Material
Hours Cost Cost Cost

0.5 $10.90 $0.00 $0.00
12.0 $267.36 $52.08 $35.80
17.0 $376.19 $160.14 $127.93
6.0 $137.31 $35.68 $271.84
65.0 $1,495.75  $244.98 $67.85
6.0 $130.10 $7.68 $7.76

0.5 $12.35 $0.00 $0.00
107.0 $2,429.96  $500.56 $511.18

107.0 $2,429.96 $500.56 $511.18
During

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$172.08
$173.04
$89.10
$814.80
$59.40
$6.62
$1,315.03
$1,315.03

Total
Cost
$10.90
$527.32
$837.30
$533.93
$2,623.38
$204.94
$18.97
$4,756.72

$4,756.72
After

a1 adte T



Project: Dolphin
&l Point Drive

8 A\ctivity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenace

Project #:
: 2018-530
Cleaned out 250 LF of roadside ditch.

" Removed fallen trees from the flowline. iR k £ i Township/SW Dist:
Hydroseeded for erosion control. ' ey 5 ‘ ' :
nw a—— |Lady's Island/7

Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe
Bleeder Pipe
¥ - — Ky 2 ; =m=m= Channel Pipe
‘i Jetted out (2) driveway pipes / R / ;\i ; o —— Channel

: and (1) crossline pipe.
" : Stream

—=—=— Crossline Pipe
—=—=— Driveway Pipe
Lateral

Lateral Pipe
River

Road Pipe
Roadside
Roadside Pipe

1w Rl R
Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

1 inch = 250 feet Date Print:04/11/18
File:C:\project summaries map/Dolphin Point Drive_2018-515




