

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Dolphin Point Drive Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 10/10/17-10/20/17

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 250 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 250 L.F. of roadside ditch. Removed fallen trees from flow line. Jetted (1) crossline pipe and (2) driveway pipes. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2018-530 / Dolphin Point Drive	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	12.0	\$267.36	\$52.08	\$35.80	\$0.00	\$172.08	\$527.32
HAUL / Hauling	17.0	\$376.19	\$160.14	\$127.93	\$0.00	\$173.04	\$837.30
HYDR / Hydroseeding	6.0	\$137.31	\$35.68	\$271.84	\$0.00	\$89.10	\$533.93
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	65.0	\$1,495.75	\$244.98	\$67.85	\$0.00	\$814.80	\$2,623.38
TC / Traffic Control - Jobsite	6.0	\$130.10	\$7.68	\$7.76	\$0.00	\$59.40	\$204.94
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.5	\$12.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.97
2018-530 / Dolphin Point Drive Sub Total	107.0	\$2,429.96	\$500.56	\$511.18	\$0.00	\$1,315.03	\$4,756.72
Grand Total	107.0	\$2,429.96	\$500.56	\$511.18	\$0.00	\$1,315.03	\$4,756.72
Before	During					After	







